Plug

Material: Characteristics:
o Polyamide © PG/Metric
© 25 % glass fiber reinforced ~ ® Round, with slot
Polyamide
External Diameter Thread
thread mm length

mm (E)
PG
PG 7 15 6
PG 9 19 6
PG 11 22 6
PG 13.5 25 6
PG 16 27 6
PG 21 33 8
PG 29 44 8
PG 36 55 10
PG 42 62 10
PG 48 69 12
Metric
M12x 1.5 16 6
M16x15 | 20 6
M20x15 | 26 8
M25x15 | 32 8
M32x1.5 40 10
M40x 1.5 | 48 10
M50x15 | 55 12
M63x1.5 70 12
Material: Characteristics:

Complete
length
mm (L)

9.5
9.5
11
12
15
16
18.5

10.5
11
13.5
14
17
18

e Nickel-plated brass e PG/Metric thread
® O-ring, Nitril e Round, with slot

Nickel-Plated Brass

External Diameter Thread

thread mm length
mm (E)

PG

PG 7 14 5

PG 9 17 6

PG 11 20 6

PG 13.5 22 6.5

PG 16 24 6.5

PG 21 30 7

PG 29 39 8

PG 36 50 9

PG 42 57 10

PG 48 64 10

Metric

M12x15 | 14 5

M16x1.5 | 18 6

M20x 15 | 22 6.5

M25x1.5 | 27 7

M32x1.5 | 34 8

M40x1.5 | 44 9

M50x1.5 | 54 10

M63x1.5 | 67 10

Complete
length
mm (L)

9.5
9.5
11
12
15
16
16

8.5
10
1
13
14.5
15

Temperature Range

-30 to 120°C
(-22 to 248°F)

Cat. No.

7215517
7215525
7215533
7215541
7215550
7215568
7215576
7215584
7215592
7215606

7217312
7217316
7217320
7217325
7217332
7217340
7217350
7217363

<POTECTIo,

IP68

RATING

Cat. No.

6700507
6700509
6700511
6700513
6700516
6700521
6700529
6700536
6700542
6700548

6700612
6700616
6700620
6700625
6700632
6700640
6700650
6700663

Std. Pk.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50

50

50

50
50
50
20
20
20
10

Std. Pk.

50
50
50
50
25
20
15
10
10
10

100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25

Pa 21
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